
 
 

 

Date Grades 

Wednesday, November 16, 2016 

Thursday, November 17, 2016 

3, 4 

5, 6, 7 

Wednesday, January 18, 2017 

 Thursday, January 19, 2017 

3, 4 

5, 6, 7 

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 

Thursday, February 16, 2017 

3, 4 

5, 6, 7 

Wednesday, April 5, 2017 

Thursday, April 6, 2017 

3, 4 

5, 6, 7 

Wednesday, May 3, 2017 

Thursday, May 4, 2017 

3, 4 

5, 6, 7 

 
 

Everyone is welcome even if you have never done it 
before!!   If you can’t come on your grade’s day,  

please come on the other day. 


